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Russell M. Taylor I
Dept. of Computer Science
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Donna Gilleskie
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donna_gilleskie@unc.edu

Derek Chiang
Dept. of Genetics
derekchiang@gmail.com

Peter Uhlenberg
Dept. of Sociology
peter_uhlenberg@unc.edu

Rich A. Bettis
Kenan-Flagler Business School
r_bettis@unc.edu

David L. Dicks
Kenan-Flagler Business School
dicksd@email.unc.edu

William H. Grumbles, Jr.
Kenan-Flagler Business School
bgrumbles@unc.edu
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John R. M. Hand
Kenan-Flagler Business School
hand@unc.edu

David Hofmann
Kenan-Flagler Business School
dhofmann@unc.edu

Jana Smith Raedy
Kenan-Flagler Business School
jana_raedy@unc.edu

Albert H. Segars
Kenan-Flagler Business School
al.segars@unc.edu

Douglas A. Shackelford
Kenan-Flagler Business School
doug_shack@unc.edu

Lee W. Boushell
School of Dentistry
boushell@dentistry.unc.edu

John Ludlow
School of Dentistry
ludlowj@dentistry.unc.edu

John Tiffee
School of Dentistry
john_tiffee @dentistry.unc.edu

Don Tyndall

School of Dentistry
mailto:Don_Tyndall@dentistry.unc.edu
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Gregory J. Cizek
School of Education
cizek@unc.edu

Heidi Hennink-Kaminski
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h2kamins @email.unc.edu

C.A. Tuggle

School of Journalism & Mass
Communication
catuggle@unc.edu

Jesus Christ is Risen Indeed!

‘We are UNC-Chapel Hill active and retired faculty who are followers of Jesus Christ. If you have any questions about what it would be like to have a
personal relationship with God through Jesus Christ, ask one of us, or check out http://beaconsonthehill.org/ or http://www.everystudent.com.

Jay Anderson
School of Medicine
janderson@aims.unc.edu

Nancy DeMore
School of Medicine
nancy_demore@med.unc.edu

Charles Herbst
School of Medicine
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Everette James
School of Medicine
everette@nc.rr.com

Andy Kiser
School of Medicine
andy_kiser@med.unc.edu

Hank Lesesne
School of Medicine
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Brent Senior
School of Medicine
BSenior@med.unc.edu

Laine Stewart
School of Medicine
Istewart@med.unc.edu

Karyn Stitzenberg
School of Medicine
mailto:stitz@med.unc.edu
966-5221

Rick Stouffer
School of Medicine
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John A. van Aalst
School of Medicine
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Anthony J. Viera
School of Medicine
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Young Whang
School of Medicine
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School of Medicine
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Todd A. Schwartz
School of Nursing & SPH
tschwart@bios.unc.edu

Steve Caiola
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Fred M. Eckel
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fred_eckel@unc.edu

Stephen Eckel
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Leaf Huang
School of Pharmacy
leafh@unc.edu

Timothy J. Ives
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Jo Ellen Rodgers
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Jim Thomas
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jim.thomas@unc.edu
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